
Coaches & Managers

@ William Lawson



Prospect United Football Club 
2021 Committee Member Details 
 

 

Role Name Phone Email 

President Lucas Clark 0435853817 lucas.clark1974@gmail.com 

Vice President Tim Weight  0433277708 timweight82@gmail.com 

Treasurer Haissam Helmey 0434184298 helmeyh@hotmail.com 

Secretary Matt Dunn 0423068032 mfdunn@optusnet.com.au 

Registrar Matthew Tauro 

 

0407913565 

 

matthewtauro@hotmail.com 

Competition Secretary Lee Borg - Grassroots 
Vincent Tabone – O35 

0411211090 

0416209726 

leeaborg@gmail.com 

vincent_tabone@hotmail.com 

Canteen Coordinator vacant   

Gear Manager vacant   

Development 

Coordinator 

Adam Smith 0427388994 muscat4@hotmail.com 

Mini Roo Coordinator vacant   

Ground Manager vacant   

Publicity Officer / 

Website Coordinator 

Olivia Borg 0402240886 oliviaborg1024@gmail.com 

General Committee  Vincent Tabone 0416209726 vincent_tabone@hotmail.com 

General Committee  Stan Gurlings 0414597797 sgurling@bigpond.net.au 

General Committee  Mariano Torrisi 0415527182 Marian.Torrisi@outlook.com 

General Committee  Sally Weight 0404334909 sjweight@outlook.com 

General Committee Bill Attalla 0416500060 bill@azkitchenrenovations.com.au 

General Committee Brian Vella 0423888002 brian.vella@theemporium.com.au 

General Committee Lee Borg 0411211090 leeaborg@gmail.com 

General Committee Darren Camilleri 0405140836 Dazza1077@hotmail.com 

General Committee Chris Camilleri 0416969844 Chris.camilleri@rocketmail.com 

General Committee Chris Sammut 0414318421 funkadelic@optusnet.com.au 

    

MPIO Katrina Ryder 0434678994 kryder@osborne.net.au 
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